BUREAU OF COUNCIL Molly Bundrant, President Carl Sizer, Vice President William James David Koerth Taylor Galaska



Robert Fiscus, City Manager William J. Madden, City Solicitor Daphne Parrish, City Clerk

SHARON CITY COUNCIL COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Council Chambers Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Immediately Following Workshop

	Immediately Following Workshop	
CALL TO ORDER AT PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE ROLL CALL		
<u>Council:</u> President Bundrant Mr. Sizer Mr. James	_ Mr. Koerth _ Mr. Galaska	
Robert Fiscus, City Manager Attorney Madden, City Solicitor Daphne Parrish, City Clerk	News Media: _The Herald	
CITY	MANAGER'S REPORT	
PUBLIC COMMENTS - AGENDA ITEMS		
	ORDINANCES	
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, approving the	ORDINANCE of the Council of the City of Sharon, County of Mercer, editing and inclusion of certain Ordinances as parts of the various roviding for the adoption and publication of new matter in the updated and ling by title.	
Motion: Vote: Mr. Koerth Mr. Sizer Mr. Galaska	Second: Mr. James Mrs. Bundrant	
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, amending the	ORDINANCE of the Council of the City of Sharon, County of Mercer, Codified Ordinances of the City of Sharon, Part Two, "Administration r 209, "General Fee Schedule", Section .04, "Schedule" to change the fee blied" Pass FIRST reading by title.	
Motion:	Second:	
Vote: Mr. James Mr. Koerth Mr. Sizer	Mr. Galaska Mrs. Bundrant	

Rev. 7.28.2023 Page 1 of 2

		tled "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sha to the Memorandum of Understanding between the City	•
	odge of the Fraternal Order of		of Sharon and the Rose of
Motion:		Second:	
Vote:	Mr. Galaska	Mr. Sizer	
_	Mr. James	Mrs. Bundrant	
_	Mr. Koerth		
		CONSENT AGENDA	
THE FOL	LOWING ITEMS ARE CONS	SIDERED BY CITY COUNCIL TO BE ROUTINE CITY E	BUSINESS AND WILL BE
ENACTE	D BY ONE MOTION AND O	NE ROLL CALL VOTE. ANY COUNCIL MEMBER, CIT	Y OFFICIAL OR CITIZEN
WISHING	G CLARIFICATION OF AN IT	TEM MAY ASK A QUESTION BY RAISING THEIR HAN.	D AND IDENTIFYING
THE ITE	M BEFORE ADOPTION OF	THE ITEM.	
MOTION	N that Resolution #57-23 entit	tled "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sha	ron. County of Mercer.
		orizing, in accordance with Section 915 of the Home Rule	
		bills on attached Schedule "A" be adopted.	, ,
MOTION	N approving minutes from the	e July 5, 2023, Council Meeting be adopted .	
	- 11 0	<u> </u>	
		tled "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sha	
	ounty, Pennsylvania, authoriz	zing appointments for certain Committees, Boards and Co	ommissions" <u>be</u>
adopted.			
		rprise Zone Corporation nt (4-year reappointment)	
	O Mony Bundra	iii (4-year reappointment)	
Motion:	<u> </u>	Second:	
Vote: _	Mr. Sizer	Mr. Koerth	
_	Mr. Galaska	Mrs. Bundrant	
-	Mr. James		
COMME	ENTS:		
	ANAGER:		
NEWS M	IEDIA:		
MR. JAN	ÆS:		
MR. SIZ			
MR. KO	ERTH:		
MR. GA	LASKA:		
MRS. BU	UNDRANT:		
CITIZEN	NS:		
		ADJOURNMENT	
Meeting	adjourned atPM	THE CONTRACT OF	
Motion:		Second:	
Vote: _	Mr. Koerth	Mr. James	
_	Mr. Sizer	Mrs. Bundrant	
	Mr. Galaska		

RESOLUTIONS

Rev. 7.28.2023 Page 2 of 2